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Por Ordem Alfabética de Nome 
 

1 

Nome  Nota 
Final Classificação 

Adriano Freires Oliveira 6,5 98º 

Alana Marchioro Drapcynski 7,5 62º 

Alêtsia Beatriz Silva Junqueira 7,5 52º 

Alex Bettarello de Oliveira 6,5 99º 

Alexandre Novaes Lara 7,0 73º 

Amanda Grasser 7,3 71º 

Ana Vitoria Lopes 7,5 56º 

André Felipe Avila Nunes Silva 8,0 33º 

Angelo Luiz Patto Pinheiro 8,3 31º 

Anna Luisa Araujo Mascarenhas 7,80 41º 

Beatriz Cristine Honrado 9,00 12º 

Beatriz de Lima Ruschioni 8,80 21º 

Beatriz Gritte Mariano 7,80 46º 

Beatriz Henriques Lemos Alves 7,30 72º 

Beatriz Marangoni Vilares Fonseca 6,80 92º 

Bruno Alexandre Pires 8,30 30º 

Bruno Franklin Teodoro 6,00 116º 

Carlos Eduardo SantAnna da Silva Porto 7,50 60º 

Carolina Caldas Nunes 6,50 97º 

Carolina Morvillo Lima 9,30 11º 

Catarina Bomfim Farha 9,00 14º 
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César Augusto de Aquino Carvalho 7,80 45º 

Clara Magalhães Yamamoto 8,20 32º 

Daniel Bernardo Moreira Resende 9,00 15º 

Davih Nestlehner Lima 8,00 37º 

Dennis Carlos Gilli de Almeida 8,80 16º 

Diana Soubihe de Oliveira 7,50 55º 

Emily Bueno Pereira 6,00 118º 

Evandro Nobre Pelegrini 7,30 65º 

Fabio Bense 7,00 74º 

Felipe Oliverio Bergonso 7,80 48º 

Fernando Cyrillo Júnior 9,30 10º 

Filipe Starke Lee 7,40 63º 

Flávia Silva Pinto 6,50 95º 

Francisco Musatti Braga 7,80 43º 

Gabriel Alves de Amorim 7,50 54º 

Gabriel Henrique da Costa 6,30 103º 

Gabriel Rodrigues da Silva 7,00 75º 

Giovanna Rocha Delela 9,50 7º 

Giovanna Vitoria Rodrigues Pereira 7,00 79º 

Guilherme Farias Ghefter 8,50 26º 

Guilherme Liberalesso 6,80 90º 

Guilherme Silva de Freitas 8,80 18º 

Gustavo Fernandes dos Santos 8,80 17º 

Heitor Bettoni Vincenzzi 8,00 35º 

Helder Monteiro Pelegrino 9,80 2º 

Igor Elias de Oliveira 7,00 76º 

Igor Silva Miranda de Oliveira 6,00 110º 

Isabella Cristine Cesar dos Santos 6,30 107º 

Isabella Pondian Casteleti 7,50 59º 

Isamara Oliveira Guimarães 7,00 77º 

Iury Filipe Prudente Verdan 7,50 53º 

Jackeline Almeida da Silva 8,80 20º 

Jackeline Santos Almeida 6,70 93º 

João Henrique Orsi Flor 8,80 19º 

João Victor Quintella Diniz 7,50 57º 
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João Victor Santos Dias 7,30 69º 

João Victor Teodoro 6,50 96º 

Julia Hassum 7,00 86º 

Júlio Ceolin Machado 6,50 100º 

Kaio Brandão de Moura 7,30 70º 

Kelly Vicente Dias Ribeiro 9,80 3º 

Laura Carolina de Araujo Cordeiro 9,30 8º 

Laura Giordano Galassi 6,80 91º 

Laura Olivalves Pina 8,00 36º 

Leila Soares Rodrigues Campos 7,30 66º 

Letícia Dellova 7,50 61º 

Letícia Nogueira Vasconcelos 7,00 85º 

Letícia Senice Mastrochirico 6,00 117º 

Luana Electo Knust Rolim 7,50 50º 

Luana França Medeiros 7,50 58º 

Lucas Albertini Leal 9,90 1º 

Lucas Barabanov Pinto 6,80 88º 

Lucas Guarnieri SantAnna' 6,50 101º 

Marco Antonio Bertoldi 8,50 24º 

Marcos Paulo Caeiro André de Moura 9,00 13º 

Maria Alves Favaro 6,30 108º 

Maria Luiza Alves Silva 7,80 40º 

Mariana Meneses Fernandes Da Silva 7,30 67º 

Mariana Valença Câmara 9,80 4º 

Mateus Mendes Silva 7,80 39º 

Matheus Matos Magro 6,00 114º 

Matheus Sales Souza 7,50 51º 

Monize Melo da Silva Chaves 7,00 81º 

Monyque Ferreira Brandão 6,50 94º 

Pedro Augusto Silva Oliveira 7,00 87º 

Pedro Cardoso Do Nascimento Kim 6,30 106º 

Pedro Henrique Pedrotti 8,50 23º 

Pedro Henrique Salomão Fodra 6,00 111º 

Pedro Soares Oliveira 8,50 28º 

Pedro Vinicius de Castro 7,80 38º 
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Raian Silva Vidal 6,00 119º 

Ramon Delfino Caji 9,50 5º 

Raphael Antunes Ferraz 8,50 27º 

Raul Lopes de Freitas 7,00 83º 

Roberta Rizzo Dittrich Vieira 7,80 47º 

Rodrigo Ribeiro Cassanji 8,50 25º 

Rômulo da Silva Barros 5,80 120º 

Ruth Bessa Santana Gasparetto 6,00 113º 

Sabrina Rocha Oliveira 7,00 82º 

Sarah Cristina Kneubuhl Inglês 6,80 89º 

Sarah Roberta Moreira 6,30 104º 

Stefano Andrade Tomei 6,00 115º 

Tamiris Aparecida Andrada da Silva 6,30 105º 

Thais Helena Barbosa Esperança 7,80 49º 

Tiago Alexandre Pongiluppi de Souza 8,50 22º 

Toshiyuki Fukushima 9,30 9º 

Vagner Henrique Domingos 8,30 29º 

Victor Borges Malta 7,00 80º 

Victor Vinicius Ferreira 6,30 102º 

Vinicius Veloso Melo 7,80 42º 

Vítor de Lerbo Carvalho 6,00 112º 

Vitor Guedes Gonzales 8,00 34º 

Vitor Morais Graziani 7,00 84º 

Vitor Navarini Freitas Cruz 7,80 44º 

Vitória Sindy Ferreira da Silva 7,00 78º 

Wesley Barroso de Souza 7,30 68º 

William da Silva Fogo 6,00 109º 

Yasmim Freire Amorim 7,40 64º 

Yure Fonseca de Vasconcelos 9,50 6º 
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Por Ordem de Classificação 
 

5 

Nome 
Nota 
Final Classificação 

Lucas Albertini Leal 9,90 1º 

Helder Monteiro Pelegrino 9,80 2º 

Kelly Vicente Dias Ribeiro 9,80 3º 

Mariana Valença Câmara 9,80 4º 

Ramon Delfino Caji 9,50 5º 

Yure Fonseca de Vasconcelos 9,50 6º 

Giovanna Rocha Delela 9,50 7º 

Laura Carolina de Araujo Cordeiro 9,30 8º 

Toshiyuki Fukushima 9,30 9º 

Fernando Cyrillo Júnior 9,30 10º 

Carolina Morvillo Lima 9,30 11º 

Beatriz Cristine Honrado 9,00 12º 

Marcos Paulo Caeiro André de Moura 9,00 13º 

Catarina Bomfim Farha 9,00 14º 

Daniel Bernardo Moreira Resende 9,00 15º 

Dennis Carlos Gilli de Almeida 8,80 16º 

Gustavo Fernandes dos Santos 8,80 17º 

Guilherme Silva de Freitas 8,80 18º 

João Henrique Orsi Flor 8,80 19º 

Jackeline Almeida da Silva 8,80 20º 

Beatriz de Lima Ruschioni 8,80 21º 

Tiago Alexandre Pongiluppi de Souza 8,50 22º 

Pedro Henrique Pedrotti 8,50 23º 

Marco Antonio Bertoldi 8,50 24º 

Rodrigo Ribeiro Cassanji 8,50 25º 

Guilherme Farias Ghefter 8,50 26º 

Raphael Antunes Ferraz 8,50 27º 

Pedro Soares Oliveira 8,50 28º 

Vagner Henrique Domingos 8,30 29º 

Bruno Alexandre Pires 8,30 30º 
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Angelo Luiz Patto Pinheiro 8,30 31º 

Clara Magalhães Yamamoto 8,20 32º 

André Felipe Avila Nunes Silva 8,00 33º 

Vitor Guedes Gonzales 8,00 34º 

Heitor Bettoni Vincenzzi 8,00 35º 

Laura Olivalves Pina 8,00 36º 

Davih Nestlehner Lima 8,00 37º 

Pedro Vinicius de Castro 7,80 38º 

Mateus Mendes Silva 7,80 39º 

Maria Luiza Alves Silva 7,80 40º 

Anna Luisa Araujo Mascarenhas 7,80 41º 

Vinicius Veloso Melo 7,80 42º 

Francisco Musatti Braga 7,80 43º 

Vitor Navarini Freitas Cruz 7,80 44º 

César Augusto de Aquino Carvalho 7,80 45º 

Beatriz Gritte Mariano 7,80 46º 

Roberta Rizzo Dittrich Vieira 7,80 47º 

Felipe Oliverio Bergonso 7,80 48º 

Thais Helena Barbosa Esperança 7,80 49º 

Luana Electo Knust Rolim 7,50 50º 

Matheus Sales Souza 7,50 51º 

Alêtsia Beatriz Silva Junqueira 7,50 52º 

Iury Filipe Prudente Verdan 7,50 53º 

Gabriel Alves de Amorim 7,50 54º 

Diana Soubihe de Oliveira 7,50 55º 

Ana Vitoria Lopes 7,50 56º 

Joao Victor Quintella Diniz 7,50 57º 

Luana França Medeiros 7,50 58º 

Isabella Pondian Casteleti 7,50 59º 

Carlos Eduardo SantAnna da Silva Porto 7,50 60º 

Letícia Dellova 7,50 61º 

Alana Marchioro Drapcynski 7,50 62º 

Filipe Starke Lee 7,40 63º 

Yasmim Freire Amorim 7,40 64º 

Evandro Nobre Pelegrini 7,30 65º 
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Leila Soares Rodrigues Campos 7,30 66º 

Mariana Meneses Fernandes Da Silva 7,30 67º 

Wesley Barroso de Souza 7,30 68º 

Joao Victor Santos Dias 7,30 69º 

Kaio Brandão de Moura 7,30 70º 

Amanda Grasser 7,30 71º 

Beatriz Henriques Lemos Alves 7,30 72º 

Alexandre Novaes Lara 7,00 73º 

Fabio Bense 7,00 74º 

Gabriel Rodrigues da Silva 7,00 75º 

Igor Elias de Oliveira 7,00 76º 

Isamara Oliveira Guimarães 7,00 77º 

Vitória Sindy Ferreira da Silva 7,00 78º 

Giovanna Vitoria Rodrigues Pereira 7,00 79º 

Victor Borges Malta 7,00 80º 

Monize Melo da Silva Chaves 7,00 81º 

Sabrina Rocha Oliveira 7,00 82º 

Raul Lopes de Freitas 7,00 83º 

Vitor Morais Graziani 7,00 84º 

Letícia Nogueira Vasconcelos 7,00 85º 

Julia Hassum 7,00 86º 

Pedro Augusto Silva Oliveira 7,00 87º 

Lucas Barabanov Pinto 6,80 88º 

Sarah Cristina Kneubuhl Inglês 6,80 89º 

Guilherme Liberalesso 6,80 90º 

Laura Giordano Galassi 6,80 91º 

Beatriz Marangoni Vilares Fonseca 6,80 92º 

Jackeline Santos Almeida 6,70 93º 

Monyque Ferreira Brandão 6,50 94º 

Flávia Silva Pinto 6,50 95º 

João Victor Teodoro 6,50 96º 

Carolina Caldas Nunes 6,50 97º 

Adriano Freires Oliveira 6,50 98º 

Alex Bettarello de Oliveira 6,50 99º 

Júlio Ceolin Machado 6,50 100º 
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Lucas Guarnieri SantAnna' 6,50 101º 

Victor Vinicius Ferreira 6,30 102º 

Gabriel Henrique da Costa 6,30 103º 

Sarah Roberta Moreira 6,30 104º 

Tamiris Aparecida Andrada da Silva 6,30 105º 

Pedro Cardoso Do Nascimento Kim 6,30 106º 

Isabella Cristine Cesar dos Santos 6,30 107º 

Maria Alves Favaro 6,30 108º 

William da Silva Fogo 6,00 109º 

Igor Silva Miranda de Oliveira 6,00 110º 

Pedro Henrique Salomão Fodra 6,00 111º 

Vítor de Lerbo Carvalho 6,00 112º 

Ruth Bessa Santana Gasparetto 6,00 113º 

Matheus Matos Magro 6,00 114º 

Stefano Andrade Tomei 6,00 115º 

Bruno Franklin Teodoro 6,00 116º 

Letícia Senice Mastrochirico 6,00 117º 

Emily Bueno Pereira 6,00 118º 

Raian Silva Vidal 6,00 119º 

Rômulo da Silva Barros 5,80 120º 


